
 

 

Friday, June 7th: Water Day 

*Tuesday, June 11: Music With A Smile – Ms. Janie live! 

Friday, June 14: Water Day 

Friday, June 21: Water Day 

*Wednesday, June 26: Stone Lion Puppet Theatre 

Friday, June 28: Water Day 

Thursday & Friday, July 4 & 5: CLOSED 

Friday, July 12: Water Day 

*Tuesday, July 16: Zoomobile! 

Friday, July 19: Water Day 

Friday, July 26: Water Day 

Friday, August 2: Water Day 

Wednesday, August 7: Ice Cream Day 

Friday, August 9: Water Day 

Thursday, August 15: Kona Ice Truck 

Friday, August 16: Water Day 


